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Tennessee Traveling Senior Golf 
Association 

2005 Tournament Schedule 

We have rescheduled the Legacy in Springfield  
tournament for Tuesday, July 26 at 8:30 AM. 
# Month Date Day Time 90 Course Price Format
         
1 March 31 Thursday 8:30 Yes Spring House 20.00+tax Stroke Play
         
2 April 7 Thursday 8:30 Yes The Legacy 22.00+tax Stroke Play
3 April 12 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Stroke Play
4 April 18 Monday 8:30 Yes Smyrna 23.00 Stableford
         
5 May 5 Thursday 8:30 Yes Novadale 24.00 Stroke Play
6 May 10 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Scramble
7 May 16 Monday 8:30 Yes Sycamore 17.00 Stroke Play
8 May 24 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Long Hollow 18.00 Stroke Play
         
9 June 2 Thursday 8:30 Yes Trough The Green 22.00 Stroke Play

10 June 7 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Stroke Play
11 June 14 Tuesday 8:00* Yes Windtree 21.00 Stroke Play
12 June 20 Monday 8:30 Yes Temple Hills 25.00 Stroke Play
          

13 July 7 Thursday 8:30 Yes Eastland Green 22.00 Stroke Play
14 July 12 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Stroke Play
15 July 18 Monday 8:30 Yes Old Natchez C.C. 20.00+tax Stroke Play
         

16 August 4 Thursday 8:30 Yes Champions Run 20.00 Stableford
17 August 9 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Scramble
18 August 15 Monday 8:00* Yes Pine Creek 23.00 Stroke Play
19 August 22 Monday 8:30 Yes Barren River, Ky 25.00 Stroke Play
         

20 September 1 Thursday 8:30 Yes Country Creek 20.00 Stroke Play
21 September 13 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Stroke Play
22 September 19 Monday 8:30 Yes Rolling Hills 17.00 Stroke Play
23 September 26 Monday 8:30 Yes Oak Hill 15.00 Stroke Play
         

24 October 6 Thursday 8:30 Yes Pebble Brook 22.00 Championship
25 October 11 Tuesday 8:30 Yes Country Hills 19.00 Scramble
26 October 17 Monday 8:30 Yes Two Rivers 19.50 Stroke Play
         

27 November 3 Thursday 8:30 Yes The Legends 25.00+tax Stableford
* 
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